MS2711A
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer
Spectrum Analysis – Anywhere, Anytime
SgLabs
email: m.sev@sglabs.it
tel. +39 0755149360
SgLabs

email: m.sev@sglabs.it
tel. +39 0755149360
SgLabs
email: m.sev@sglabs.it
tel. +39 0755149360
11
Product Options
Option 5 RF Watt Meter Power Monitor
(RF Detector not included)
Optional Accessories
5400-71N50 RF Detector, N(m), 50 Ohm, 1 to 3000 MHz
42N50A-30 30 dB, 50 Watt, Bi-directional, DC to 18 GHz,
N(m) to N(f) Attenuator
15NN50-1.5A Test Port Cable Armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to N(m), 3.5 GHz
15NN50-3.0A Test Port Cable Armored, 3.0 meter,
N(m) to N(m), 3.5 GHz
15NN50-5.0A Test Port Cable Armored, 5.0 meter,
N(m) to N(m), 3.5 GHz
15NNF50-1.5A Test Port Cable Armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to N(f), 3.5 GHz
15NNF50-3.0A Test Port Cable Armored, 3.0 meter,
N(m) to N(f), 3.5 GHz
15NNF50-5.0A Test Port Cable Armored, 5.0 meter,
N(m) to N(f), 3.5 GHz
15ND50-1.5A Test Port Cable Armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to 7/16 DIN(m), 3.5 GHz
15NDF50-1.5A Test Port Cable Armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to 7/16 DIN(f), 3.5 GHz
800-109 Detector Extender Cable, 7.6 m (25 ft.)
800-110 Detector Extender Cable, 15.2 m (50 ft.)
800-111 Detector Extender Cable, 30.5 m (100 ft.)